M ESTO Méstsky aFad KroméFiz

Velké ndmésti 115

K RO M E I\:,{ IIZ 767 01 Kromériz

Ztraty a nalezy BREZEN 2023

2.3.2023
2.3.2023
6.3.2023
12.3.2023
16.3.2023
20.3.2023
20.3.2023
22.3.2023
24.3.2023
26.3.2023
29.3.2023

31.3.2023

Mobilni telefon 3ks + penézenka
Kabelka

Klice

Kli¢ od vozidla
Penézenka
Dokumenty
Finanéni hotovost
Klice

Finan¢ni hotovost
Jizdni kolo

Jizdni kolo

Jizdni kolo

tel. +420 573 321 111
fax +420 573 331 481



